| | | City of Madison | | | City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com | |
|---------------------|---|--|-------------|--|--|--|
| Legislation Details | | | | | | |
| File #: | 82249 Version: 1 Name | | Name: | Annual Action Plan (AAP) and submission of the Plan to the U | Adopting the City of Madison's required 2024 Annual Action Plan (AAP) and approving submission of the Plan to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD). | |
| Туре: | Resolution Statu | | Status: | Passed | Passed | |
| File created: | 2/26/2024 | | In control: | Community Development Divis | Community Development Division | |
| On agenda: | 3/19 |)/2024 | Final actio | n: 3/19/2024 | 3/19/2024 | |
| Enactment date: | 3/22 | 2/2024 | Enactmen | t #: RES-24-00207 | | |
| Title: | Adopting the City of Madison's required 2024 Annual Action Plan (AAP) and approving submission of the Plan to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD). | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Saty | Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Nikki Conklin, John P. Guequierre, Dina Nina Martinez-Rutherford | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. D | 1. DRAFT City of Madison 2024 AAP.pdf | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | Action | Result | |
| 3/19/2024 | 1 | COMMON COUNCIL | | Adopt | Pass | |
| 3/11/2024 | 1 | FINANCE COMMITTEE | | RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO AD - REPORT OF OFFICER | OOPT Pass | |
| 3/7/2024 | 1 | COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT COMMITTEE | | Return to Lead with the Recommend for Approval | lation Pass | |
| 3/5/2024 | 1 | FINANCE COMMITTEE | | Referred | | |
| 3/5/2024 | 1 | COMMON COUNCIL | | Refer | Pass | |
| 2/26/2024 | 1 | Community Development | Division | Referred for Introduction | | |